
Surname Name Club Class

Class 1 Bracknell Solo Dance Cup

1 Randle Jessica Telford Novice

2 Clarke Florence Queens Novice

3 Chandler Lucy Montem Slough Novice

3 Goring Emma Nottingham Novice

5 Darnell-Smith Katie Streatham Novice

6 Shanahan Georgia Nottingham Novice

7 Linden Daniel Alexandra Palace Novice

8 Sunthornsatit Chavisa Guildford Novice

9 Marjot Jessica Streatham Novice

10 Juckes Felicity Ally Pally Novice

11 Newbury Hannah Slough Novice

12 Betts-Dawson Emile Guildford/Sheffield Novice

13 Linden Hannah Alexandra Palace Novice

Class 2 Gladys Hooper Memorial Trophy

1 Clarke Olivia Bracknell Primary

2 Norcliffe-Brown William Ally Pally Primary

3 Buckingham Ella Queens Primary

4 Stevens Franchesca Bracknell Primary

5 Salmon Hayley Slough Primary

6 Battershill Gabriella Guildford Primary

7 Strachan George Guildford/Slough Primary

8 Cunnigham Chelsea Nottingham Primary

9 Dron Melissa Bracknell Primary

10 Lay Holly Oxford Primary

11 Penfold Emily Guildford Primary

12 Goring Kathryn Nottingham Primary

13 Betts-Dawson Philippa Guildford Primary

14 Erdogan James Nottingham Primary

15 Capon Megan Gillingham Primary

16 Taha Yasmin Lea Valley Primary

17 McAree Amy Bracknell Primary

18 Hutcheson Emma Streatham Primary

19 Stacey Fawne Ally Pally Primary

20 Capelett Aimee Gillingham Primary

21 Aiken Henry Guildford Primary

22 Stacey Troy Lee Valley Primary

Class 3 Cover Homes Trophy

1 Brown Jordan Bracknell Junior

2 Harbottle Emily Nottingham Junior

3 Nicholls Siobhan Queens Junior

4 Finerty Jack Slough Junior

5 Jarvis Bethany Bracknell Junior

6 Betts-Dawson Olivia Guildford Junior

7 Philip Chantelle Milton Keynes Junior

8 Richardson Katie Oxford/Slough Junior

9 Kinsky Anastasia Queens Junior

10 Kempt Rebecca Gillingham Junior

11 Wilson Danni Sheffield/Slough Junior

12 Dredge Paul Bracknell Junior



Class 4 Lucine Chakmakjian Intermediate Trophy

1 Hartley Laura Bracknell Intermediate

2 Sowter Ryan Montem Slough Intermediate

3 Cameron Sally Dundee Intermediate

4 Hester Charlotte Bracknell Intermediate

5 Piggott Fiona Bracknell Intermediate

6 Murphy Lesley Nottingham Intermediate

Class 5 David Phillips Senior Solo Dance

1 Maczka Melissa Slough Senior Ladies

2 Ferriday Danielle Telford Senior Ladies

3 Chavda Ursha Ally Pally Senior Ladies

4 Blud Vicki Guildford Senior Ladies

Class 6 The Amethyst Cup

1 Thomas Beatrice Slough Juvenile

2 Hookey Jack Slough Juvenile

3 Bulloch Savannah Bracknell Juvenile

4 Stevens Franchesca Bracknell Juvenile

5 Jordan Holly Bracknell Juvenile

6 Vieira Carmen Bracknell Juvenile

7 Dewulf Kayia Bracknell Juvenile

8 Washington Daisy Bracknell Juvenile

9 Miller Alyda Streatham Juvenile

10 Jenkin Ella Ally Pally Juvenile

11 Batchelor Adam Bracknell Juvenile

12 Dolan Olivia Slough Juvenile

13 Lee Jordan Slough/Montem Juvenile

14 Batchelor James Bracknell Juvenile

15 Thich Bryony Bracknell Juvenile

16 Lewsey Keeley Slough Juvenile

17 Brown Callie Slough Juvenile

18 Harrison Sarah Bracknell Juvenile

19 Sallons Sofia Bracknell Juvenile

20 Cooper Louise Ally Pally Juvenile

21 Hart Jonathan Ally Pally Juvenile

22 Sharpe Chloe Bracknell Juvenile

23 Wakefield Sarah Bracknell Juvenile

Class 7 The Sara Louise Cup

1 Goring Emma Nottingham Novice Free

2 Newbury Hannah Slough Novice Free

3 Juckes Felicity Ally Pally Novice Free

4 Clarke Florence Queens Novice Free

5 Randle Jessica Telford Novice Free

Class 8 Roy Phillips Memorial

1 Taha Yasmin Lea Valley Primary Free

2 Penfold Emily Guildford Primary Free

3 Capon Megan Gillingham Primary Free

4 Goring Kathryn Nottingham Prmiary Free

5 O Hora Emma Slough Primary Free

6 Lay Holly Oxford Primary Free

7 Capelett Aimee Gillingham Primary Free

8 Jones Katie Slough Primary Free

9 Erdogan James Nottingham Primary Free



Class 9 Marcin Glowacki Trophy

1 Chan Stephanie Streatham Junior Free

2 Kinsky Anastasia Queens Junior Free

3 Dredge Paul Bracknell Junior Free

4 Kempt Rebecca Gillingham Junior Free

5 Brown Jordan Bracknell Junior Free

Class 10 The Natasha Moody Cup

1 Taylor-Brown Stephanie Basingstoke Intermediate Free

2 Cameron Sally Dundee Intermediate Free

3 Piggott Fiona Bracknell Intermediate Free

4 A'Court Chantelle Ally Pally Intermediate Free

5 Miller Claire Bracknell Intermediate Free

6 Murphy Lesley Nottingham Intermediate Free

Class 11 The Lynn Burton Trophy

1 Ferriday Danielle Telford Senior Free

Class 12 The Samuel Elliott Trophy

1 Brown Callie Slough Juvenile Free

2 Hookey Jack Slough Juvenile Free

3 Sallons Sofia Bracknell Juvenile Free

4 Hart Jonathan Ally Pally Juvenile Free

5 Thomas Beatrice Slough Juvenile Free

6 Jenkin Ella Ally Pally Juvenile Free

7 Crisp Amber Streatham Juvenile Free

8 Barnes Amy Bracknell Juvenile Free

9 Dolan Olivia Slough Juvenile Free

10 Jordan Holly Bracknell Juvenile Free

11 Cooper Louise Ally Pally Juvenile Free

12 Alessi Daniella Slough Juvenile Free

13 Lewsey Keeley Slough Juvenile Free

Class 13 The Victoria Cup

1 Linden Hannah & David Ally Pally Beginner Couples

Class 14 The Westminster Cup

1 Alessi/Bennett-Gant Daniella/Ethan Slough Couples Comp Level 1

2 Marjot/Ford Jessica/Jack Streatham Couples Comp Level 1

3 McKenna/Smith Shaunna/Joe Streatham Couples Comp Level 1

Class 15 The Vienna Cup

1 Battershill/Strachan Gabriella/George Guildford/Slough Couples Comp Level 3

2 Linden Hannah & David Ally Pally Couples Comp Level 3

3 Stacey/Taha Troy/Yasmin Lee Valley Couples Comp Level 3

4 Shanahan/Erdogan Georgia/James Nottingham Couples Comp Level 3

5 Norcliffe-Brown/Juckes William/Felcity Ally Pally Couples Comp Level 3

Class 16 The Amber Cup

1 Linden Hannah & David Ally Pally Couples Free Dance Level 3

2 Battershill/Strachan Gabriella/George Guildford/Slough Couple Free Dance Level 3

3 Norcliffe-Brown/Juckes William/Felcity Ally Pally Couples Free Dance Level 3

Class 17 The Starlight Trophy

1 Sanders/Strachan Amy/Dan Basingstoke Couples Comp Level 4

2 Clarke/Finerty Olivia/Jack Slough/AllyPally Couples Comp Level4

Class 18 The Austria Cup

1 Sanders/Strachan Amy/Dan Basingstoke Couples Free Dance Level 4

Class 19 The Emerald Trophy

1 Clarke/Finerty Olivia/Jack Slough/AllyPally Couples Comp Level 5


